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MOST COMMON IRREGULAR VERBS - EXERCISES

Make the past simple

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

She

(bring) some chocolates to the party.

They

(hear) a new song on the radio.
(read) four books last month.

(speak) German to the waiter.

She

(understand) during the class, but now she doesn't understand.

She

(forget) to buy some sugar.

(have) a baby in May.

You

(lose) your keys yesterday.

They

(swim) 800m.

At the age of 26, she

(give) my mother a perfume for Christmas.

(become) an architect.

He

(know) the answer long time ago.

(tell) me that he lived in Shanghai.

We

(lend) Fred €500.

She

(drink) too much alcohol yesterday.

The children

(sleep) in the couch.

He

(keep) his promise.

The film

(choose) the salad for dinner.

(begin) on time.

We

(fly) to Tokyo.

They

(drive) to Paris.

He

(teach) English at the University.

We

(send) you an e-mail earlier.

(leave) the house at 8 a.m.

He

(feel) terrible after eating the almonds.
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Make the PAST PARTICIPLE of the verb:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Julie wasn’t at home, she had (go) to the shops.

We’ve already

(have) lunch.

This was the first time she had (do) her homework

They have

(begin) painting the living room.

We have

(keep) this secret for three years.

He has never

(drive) a motorbike before.

| have

(be) sick all week.

By the time we arrived, the children had (eat) all the chocolate.

The books had

(fall) off the table, and were all over the floor.

“Are you okay?” “ I've (feel) better.”

| ‘d

(lend) my umbrella to John, so | got wet.

I've been looking for ages, but | haven't (find) my keys yet.

The birds have

(fly) south for the winter.

She has finally (come).

Don't worry, we haven't (forget) about the meeting.

It had (become) very cold, so we went inside.

You have (buy) a lot of new clothes recently.

I'd (get) a lovely new bike for my birthday, so | was keen to try it.
She'd (bring) a cake to the party, but we didn't eat it.
Have you (choose) your university yet?

Have you ever

I've

(drink) Turkish coffee?

(give) some money to Julia.

Had you

(hear) of this band before you came to the USA?

She has

(know) about the problem for three months.

Why has John

FASE Oposiciones
PsicoferOnline

(leave) already?

faseoposiciones@faseoposiciones.es Tfno: 695552628
psicoferonlinel@gmail.com



F
8

Answers:

Past Simple

Brought
Heard
Read
Spoke
Understood
Forgot
Had
Lost
Swam
10. Gave
11. Became
12. Knew
13. Told

CoNoorWOWDE

Past Participle :

CoNoOR~WDNE
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Had done

Have already had

Had done

Have begun
Have skept

Has never driven
Have been

Had eaten

Had fallen

Have felt

. Had lent
. I've been looking; haven’t found
. Have flown
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
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14. Lent
15. Drank
16. Slept
17. Kept
18. Chose
19. Began
20. Flew
21. Drove
22. Taught
23. Sent
24. Left
25. Felt

Has finally come
We haven’t forgotten
Had become
Have bought

I'd got

Had brought
Have chosen
Have drunk
Have given

Had heard

Has known

Has left

Tfno: 695552628



